COFFEE HOUSE

Menu for September 28"  — September 29™
8:00 AM to 2:00 PM

Pastries

Assorted Pop Tart
Brown Sugar Muffin

Entrées

2.00

1.50

Our freshly made sandwiches served on Marcia’s Bakery bread with chips and a pickle.

Add a 7 oz. soup to any sandwich for $2.00

Vegetable Soup

Egg Sandwich- fluffy scrambled eggs, ham and cheese. Served on pretzel roll
Pork Dumpling- with a spicy hoisin sauce

Flatbread- spinach walnut pesto, tomato, basil, and fresh mozzarella
Shrimp PO’Boy— fried shrimp, lettuce, tomato, and spicy remoulade sauce

Spinach Salad- crispy chicken, tomatoes, black beans, grilled corn, cheddar cheese, tortilla crunch,
and a creamy chipotle lime dressing.

Beverages

Regular Coffee — We proudly serve Baltimore Coftee, regular or decaf
($1.75 with purchase of food)

Tea- Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Chamomile available
($1.25 with purchase of food)

Bottled Water
Iced Tea
Iced Coffee

555 South Market Street, Frederick, Maryland 21701
Phone: 240-405-4731 — Web: www.thearcatmarketstreet.org
All products are made in a facility that may come in contact with nuts.
All products are made by Marcia’s Bakery Training Program

4.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
7.00

7.00

2.00

1.75

1.50
1.50
2.00


http://www.thearcatmarketstreet.org/

